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Results by Class Report

8:09 AM

Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 127 Class: ApHC Y456 Boxing - 18 & Under 4 shown

Go: C

Judge(s): Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, Composite Go4

4 enteredComp

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 PATRICIA G. WILBER
TIJERAS, NM
ApHC - 972309

2016

QWHIZENART

ApHC - 685500

HEIDI TUCKER
6/24/2009ApHC - 1039683

102

2 HALEY PIERCE
MIDDLEBURG, FL
ApHC - 1021652

2015

MY VAQUERO TATTOO

ApHC - 684026

HALEY PIERCE
3/21/2007ApHC - 1021652

338

3 JIM JIRKOVSKY
WHITESBORO, TX
ApHC - 32118

2009

MR SHINING GUN

ApHC - 673138

CARLY KLEIER
7/8/2008ApHC - 1009957

222

4 HAVEN TOMALIS
MIDDLEBURG, FL
ApHC - 1039248

2009

SLIK WILENA

ApHC - 673045

HAVEN TOMALIS
9/2/2013ApHC - 1039248

155

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

214.001
211.001
209.001

0.000

203.000
193.500
193.000
185.500

3rd Judge: 

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

4th Judge: 

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1/102
2/338
3/222
4/155

Composite 
Go1

Composite 
Go2

Composite 
Go3

Composite 
Go4
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Results by Class Report

8:10 AM

Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 127 Class: ApHC Y456 Boxing - 18 & Under 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Harvey Stevens (tie breaker), Mike Carter, Keith Longacre, Brent Woolery

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 PATRICIA G. WILBER
TIJERAS, NM
ApHC - 972309

2016

QWHIZENART

ApHC - 685500

HEIDI TUCKER
6/24/2009ApHC - 1039683

102

2 HALEY PIERCE
MIDDLEBURG, FL
ApHC - 1021652

2015

MY VAQUERO TATTOO

ApHC - 684026

HALEY PIERCE
3/21/2007ApHC - 1021652

338

3 JIM JIRKOVSKY
WHITESBORO, TX
ApHC - 32118

2009

MR SHINING GUN

ApHC - 673138

CARLY KLEIER
7/8/2008ApHC - 1009957

222

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

70.000
69.000
67.500

68.500
69.500
67.500

3rd Judge: 

70.000
70.000
70.000

4th Judge: 

74.000
71.500
71.500

1/102
2/338
3/222

Harvey 
Stevens

Mike Carter Keith 
Longacre

Brent 
Woolery
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Results by Class Report

8:11 AM

Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 127 Class: ApHC Y456 Boxing - 18 & Under 4 shown

Go: 2

Judge(s): Harvey Stevens, Mike Carter, Keith Longacre, Brent Woolery

4 enteredCow

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 PATRICIA G. WILBER
TIJERAS, NM
ApHC - 972309

2016

QWHIZENART

ApHC - 685500

HEIDI TUCKER
6/24/2009ApHC - 1039683

102

2 HALEY PIERCE
MIDDLEBURG, FL
ApHC - 1021652

2015

MY VAQUERO TATTOO

ApHC - 684026

HALEY PIERCE
3/21/2007ApHC - 1021652

338

3 JIM JIRKOVSKY
WHITESBORO, TX
ApHC - 32118

2009

MR SHINING GUN

ApHC - 673138

CARLY KLEIER
7/8/2008ApHC - 1009957

222

4 HAVEN TOMALIS
MIDDLEBURG, FL
ApHC - 1039248

2009

SLIK WILENA

ApHC - 673045

HAVEN TOMALIS
9/2/2013ApHC - 1039248

155

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

66.000
62.000
63.500

67.000
63.000
62.000

3rd Judge: 

66.500
66.000
63.500

4th Judge: 

69.500
64.500
66.000

1/102
2/338
3/222

Harvey 
Stevens

Mike Carter Keith 
Longacre

Brent 
Woolery


